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TEXAS

Texas Upper Gulf Coast........ccccovvveiveviiiiieeeeeeceeeeeeeeve,

South Texas Light (SWEet).........ccooviviiiiiiiieiiiiieee e,

NEW MEXICO

LOUISIANA

PRICE
($/BBL)

68.95 *
68.45 *
66.55 *
68.95 *
68.95 *
66.45 *

66.20 *
64.20 *
62.70 *

56.20 *
68.45 *
68.95 *
68.95 *

POSTED
GRAVITY
API

40.0-44.9
40.0-44.9
34.0-44.9
40.0-44.9
40.0-44.9
40.0-44.9
Flat
40.0-44.9
34.0-44.9
34.0-44.9
40.0-44.9
40.0-44.9
40.0-44.9
40.0-44.9
29.0-44.9
34.0-44.9
40.0+
40.0-44.9
40.0-44.9

40.0-44.9

40.0-44.9
Flat
Flat

40.0-44.9
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